EMERGENCY DETAILS FOR EAST WALL ROAD

Main Contractor: EWD3 Developments Ltd

Site Location: East wall Road, DO3 F2H3

Fire Brigade:
Ambulance:
Hospital:
Doctor:

Garda Station:
Head Office:

Project Director:

Contracts Manager:

Site manager:
Site Engineer:
Safety Officer:
P.S.D.P:
P.S.C.S.

E.S.B. Emergency No.

Mater
Tarek Zourob

Clontarf

MKN Property Group

Brian Mc Keon
Paddy Kelly
Tam Rooney
Shane Flynn
Pat Brangan
Safety Solutions
MKN Properties Ltd

Gas Networks Ireland Emergency No.

Dublin City Council
H.S.A.

999/112
999/112
01-8032000
01-8510040
01-6664800
01-8510028
086-2523002
086-4284711
086-3873904
087-2309739
087-2382850
01-8354084
01-8510028
1850 372 999
1850 20 50 50
01-2222222
1890 289 389



